

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No(s). 10384/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-04-2021 in CRLMA No. 13056/2020 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

SURESH BHADU MANGALRAM BISNOI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.60995/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.60996/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.60994/2021-EXEMPTION FROM SURRENDERING WITHIN TIME and IA No.60998/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 21-05-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Miss Meera Kaura, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the concrete instructions about the present location of the petitioner could not be obtained and prays for some time.

List this matter after one week, as prayed.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)