

ITEM NO.1711

Court 12 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No. 10384/2021)

SURESH BHADU MANGALRAM BISNOI

Petitioner

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent

IA No. 66160/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 64927/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 60995/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 60996/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 60994/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM SURRENDERING WITHIN TIME
IA No. 66159/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 64926/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 60998/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 21-02-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Miss Meera Kaura, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner,
list the matter on 25.02.2022.

(HARSHITA UPPAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NIDHI BHARADWAJ)
BRANCH OFFICER